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Hotline 05223/9769612     support@bmg-moebel.de
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Ø6mm

BD       34 Stück
Spannbolzen

FU      5 Stück
Gleitfuss

SK        8 Stück
Schienen SKV

AA     18 Stück
Excenter

DA     18 Stück
Holzdübel 30mm

ZA     1 Stück
Wandbefestigung

TF      4 Stück
Scharnier

MP      4 Stück
Montageplatte

PO      6 Stück
Push-to-open

SB     5 Stück 
Schraube 4,0x30

SS      16 Stück
Schraube 5,8x11

4x

KD     16 Stück
Kunststoffdübel

EA     16 Stück
Abdeckkappe

AB    16 Stück
Excenter
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H      40 Stück
Nagel

MS      8 Stück
Schraube M4x8

SA     20 Stück
Schraube 3,5x13

EB       16 Stück
Abdeckkappe

C      8 Stück
Bodenträger
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AB      16 Stück
Excenter

BD     16 Stück
Spannbolzen
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KD     16 Stück
Kunststoffdübel

A B

180°

C D

KD

4x

4x AB2

13

Mailand 11

12

11

KD

KD

KD

11

10

13

12

EA      16 Stück
Abdeckkappe
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SK       8 Stück
Schienen SKV

SS     16 Stück
Schraube 5,8x11
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DA       18 Stück
Holzdübel 30mm

MP     4 Stück
Montageplatte

SA     4 Stück
Schraube 3,5x13

AA     18 Stück
Excenter

BD      2 Stück
Spannbolzen
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PO     2 Stück
Push-to-open
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PO     4 Stück
Push-to-open

BD      16 Stück
Spannbolzen
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SA
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SA     8 Stück
Schraube 3,5x13

TF     4 Stück
Scharnier

K15

TF

SA
SA

2x

8

TF

SA
SA

SA     8 Stück
Schraube 3,5x131x 

SA

PO

PO

SA

PO

SA

PO

PO

SA

PO

SA

PO

SA

PO

PO4 O

4 U

1x 

PO

4



6

180°

1

7

Mailand 11

180°

2

3

5

1

2

3

4 O

4 U

98mm

98mm



ZA

Achtung!
Wandbefestigung
zwingend erforderlich.
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ZA     1 Stück
Wandbefestigung
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SB      5 Stück
Schraube 4,0x30

H      40 Stück
Nagel

FU     5 Stück
Gleitfuss
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MS

MS

MS     8 Stück
Schraube M4x8

10

MS

Mailand 11

EB
AB
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EB     16 Stück
Abdeckkappe

C      8 Stück
Bodenträger
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+4,5mm

8

1

8

drücken / push


